No. C91762

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2008
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CR RUBBER PRODUCTS COMPANY
CLYDE H. HACKE

275 SOUTH PINE

PO BOX 132

SUGAR CITY ID 83448

CHARLES CARR
485 "E" STREET
IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR Todd K Haacke 1100 S. 2000 E., Apt J-377
DIRECTOR Spencer L Haacke 1116 17th St.

DIRECTOR Karalyn Barton 26 Cottage Circle

TREASURER Benjamin C Haacke 4593 Juniper Ave

DIRECTOR Layne C Haacke 794 N. 240 W

SECRETARY (David E Haacke 106 West 20th St

PRESIDENT CLYDE H HAACKE 224 SOUTH PINE P.O. BOX 132

City State Country
Clearfield ut USA
Hawaden IA USA
West Lebanon NH USA
Rexburg ID USA
Santaquin ur USA
Wellington TX USA
SUGAR CITY ID USA

Postal Code
84015
51023
03784
83440
84655
79095
83448

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C91762

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Clyde H. Haacke
Name (type or print): Clyde H. Haacke

Date: 02/19/2008
Title: President

Processed 02/19/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




