No. C 91762		Due no later than Mar 31, 2008		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to:		Annual Report Form			CHARLES CARR 485 "E" STREET IDAHO FALLS ID 83401			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CR RUBBER PRODUCTS COMPANY CLYDE H. HACKE 275 SOUTH PINE						
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		PO BOX 132 SUGAR CITY ID 83448		3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	Todd K Haacke		1100 S. 2000 E., Apt J-377	Clearfield	υT	USA	84015	
DIRECTOR	Spencer L Haacke		1116 17th St.	Hawaden	IA	USA	51023	
DIRECTOR	Karalyn Barton		26 Cottage Circle	West Lebanon	NH	USA	03784	
TREASURER	Benjamin C Haacke		4593 Juniper Ave	Rexburg	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	Layne C Haacke		794 N. 240 W	Santaquin	UT	USA	84655	
SECRETARY	(David E Haacke		106 West 20th St	Wellington	TX	USA	79095	
PRESIDENT	CLYDE H HAACKE		224 SOUTH PINE P.O. BOX 132	SUGAR CITY	ID	USA	83448	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Clyd		Date: 02/19/2008				
C 91762		Name (type or print): Clyde H. Haacke			Title: President			
Processed 02/19/2008 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								